
Ernakulam - Chennai Egmore Special (via Thiruvananthapuram)/06098XX - Exp - SR 
ERS/Ernakulam Junction (South) to MS/Chennai Egmore 

19h 20m - 999 km - 22 halts - Departs Sun 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 ERS Ernakulam Junction
(South)

10:00 0 1 0 61 1 SR

2 SRTL Cherthala (Sherthalai) 10:33 10:35 2m 0 1 33 57 SR
3 ALLP Alappuzha (Alleppey) 11:00 11:02 2m 0 1 57 67 3 SR
4 AMPA Ambalappuzha 11:13 11:15 2m 0 1 69 31 SR
5 HAD Harippad 11:50 11:52 2m 0 1 88 43 SR
6 KYJ Kayamkulam Junction 12:10 12:12 2m 0 1 101 46 9 SR
7 QLN Kollam Junction (Quilon) 13:05 13:10 5m 0 1 141 48 11 SR
8 TVC Thiruvananthapuram

Central (Trivandrum)
14:30 14:35 5m 0 1 206 60 7 SR

9 KZT Kulitturai 15:13 15:15 2m 0 1 244 38 SR
10 NJT Nagercoil Town 16:00 16:05 5m 0 1 272 69 SR
11 VLY Valliyur 16:35 16:37 2m 0 1 306 27 91 SR
12 TEN Tirunelveli Junction 18:10 18:15 5m 0 1 349 74 38 SR
13 CVP Kovilpatti 19:08 19:10 2m 0 1 414 72 90 SR
14 SRT Satur 19:28 19:30 2m 0 1 435 38 SR
15 VPT Virudunagar Junction 20:13 20:15 2m 0 1 462 52 101 SR
16 MDU Madurai Junction 21:05 21:10 5m 0 1 506 64 133 SR
17 DG Dindigul Junction 22:08 22:10 2m 0 1 568 63 280 SR
18 TPJ Tiruchchirappalli

Junction
23:40 23:45 5m 0 1 662 65 86 SR

19 VRI Vriddhachalam Junction 01:38 01:40 2m 0 2 786 73 43 SR
20 VM Villupuram Junction 02:25 02:30 5m 0 2 840 64 43 SR
21 MLMR Melmaruvathur 03:33 03:35 2m 0 2 908 65 48 SR
22 CGL Chengalpattu Junction 04:08 04:10 2m 0 2 943 66 40 SR
23 TBM Tambaram 04:38 04:40 2m 0 2 974 37 33 SR
24 MS Chennai Egmore 05:20 0 2 999 - 10 SR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 08 2024 (22:57)

May 08 2024 (22:57)

1

1


